Hoffest der Stralsunder Werkstatten am 25.05.2024

Fahrplan Hauptbahnhof - KoppelstraBe

Linie 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
[Hauptbahnhof [ an | 1042 | 1112 | 1142 | 1242 [ 1312 | 1342 [ 1412 | 1442 | 1512 | 1542 | 1612 | 16:41
Umsteigen

Hauptbahnhof ab 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 16:14 16:44
Schleusenbriicke : 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:46 13:16 13:46 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46
Alte Richtenberger Str. : 10:47 11:17 11:47 12:47 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47
Witzlawstralle : 10:48 11:18 11:48 12:48 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48
Gr. Ludershager Weg : 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49
Nachtkoppelring : 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50
Lussower Berg : 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52
Koppelstralle an 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54
Fahrplan KoppelstraBe - Hauptbahnhof

Koppelstralte ab 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55
Lissower Berg : 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57
Nachtkoppelring : 10:58 11:28 11:58 12:58 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58
Gr. Ludershager Weg : 10:59 11:29 11:59 12:59 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59
WitzlawstralRe : 11:00 11:30 12:00 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00
Alte Richtenberger Str. : 11:01 11:31 12:01 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01
Agentur fir Arbeit : 11:03 11:33 12:03 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03
Hauptbahnhof an 11:05 11:35 12:05 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05

Umsteigen
Linie 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

[Hauptbahnhof [ ab [ 1111 ] 11410 | 1211 [ 1241 | 13:41 | 14411 | 1441 | 1511 | 1541 | 1611 | 1641 [ 17:11




